Town of Surfside
Regular Town Commission Meeting
AGENDA
Tuesday, July 9, 2024
7:00 PM
Commission Chambers - 9293 Harding Avenue
Surfside, Fl 33154
          Rule 6.06 (a)3 Agenda. The good and welfare portion of the agenda is set for 8:15 p.m.

– OFFICERS AND EMPLOYEES”, LIMITING THE USE OF NONDISCLOSURE
AND/OR NON-DISPARAGEMENT AGREEMENTS; PROVIDING FOR
CODIFICATION; PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY, CONFLICTS,
CODIFICATION, AND AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
4B1. EAR Based Comprehensive Plan Amendments Transmittal Hearing  - Scarlett
Hammons, Town Planner
AN ORDINANCE OF THE TOWN COMMISSION OF THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE,
FLORIDA, AMENDING THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN
BY ADOPTING THE EVALUATION AND APPRAISAL REVIEW (EAR) BASED
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN AMENDMENTS; PROVIDING FOR INITIAL AND
POST-ADOPTION TRANSMITTAL; PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY;
INCLUSION IN THE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN; CONFLICTS; AND FOR AN
EFFECTIVE DATE.
 EGS Letter Proposal
PO# - FY21-00475 - Evergreen Solutions
Pay and Classification Study Sept 2022
Ordinance Amending Chapter 3 - Purchasing
 Ordinance Amending Article VII - Code of Ethics - June 2024
 Ordinance - NDA - June 2024
First Reading
 Ordinance Amending Comp Plan EAR - July 2024.docx
Town of Surfside 2018 Comp Plan.pdf
Surfside FLU_2.pdf
Agenda
Regular Town Commission Meeting
Tuesday, July 9, 2024
4B2. Amending Town Code Section 90-79 - Restricted and Prohibited Parking  -
Mark Blumstein, Interim Town Attorney
AN ORDINANCE OF THE TOWN COMMISSION OF THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE,
FLORIDA, AMENDING CHAPTER 90 “ZONING” OF THE CODE OF
ORDINANCES, TO REGULATE UNDERGROUND PARKING IN THE TOWN;
PROVIDING FOR INCLUSION IN THE CODE, AND PROVIDING FOR
CODIFICATION; PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY; PROVIDING FOR
CONFLICTS; PROVIDING FOR INCORPORATION OF RECITALS; AND
PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
4B3. Amend Ordinance for Public Participation at Town Commission Meetings  -
Mark Blumstein, Interim Town Attorney
AN ORDINANCE OF THE TOWN COMMISSION OF THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE,
FLORIDA AMENDING THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE CODE OF ORDINANCES BY
AMENDING SECTION 2-206 “PUBLIC PARTICIPATION”; PROVIDING FOR
SEVERABILITY; PROVIDING FOR INCLUSION IN THE CODE; PROVIDING
FOR CONFLICTS; AND PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
5. Resolutions and Proclamations
If the public wishes to speak on any matters in this section of the agenda, they